M
E
C
H
A
N
IC
A

K
S
How to Order
QDB 100 Series Grade 1
Heavy-Duty Auxiliary Deadbolts
80 Single Cylinder
81 Single Cylinder SFIC
82 Double Cylinder
83 Double Cylinder SFIC
86 Classroom
87 Classroom SFIC
QDB1 LATCH TABLE (New)
NOL No Latch
NR4 Narrow Radius 2-3/4
NR8 Narrow Radius 2-3/8
NS4 Narrow Square 2-3/4
NS8 Narrow Square 2-3/8
R4 Radius 2-3/4
R8 Radius 2-3/8
S4 Square 2-3/4
S8 Square 2-3/8
478S ANSI 4 7⁄8" x 11⁄4" Strike
DBS Deadbolt Strike 11⁄8" x 2 3⁄4" Square
FLS Full Lip Square Corner Strike
FLR Full Lip 1⁄4" Radius Corner Strike
KD Keyed Different
KA Keyed Alike
SK Special Keying
-Construction Keyed
-Construction Master Keyed
-Maison Keyed
-Master Keyed
-Grand Master Keyed
-Great Grand Master Keyed
ZB Zero Bitted
605 Bright Brass
613 Oil Rubbed Bronze
619 Satin Nickel
625 Bright Chrome
626 Satin Chrome
BF BEST "F" SFIC
KW Kwikset “KW”
WE Weiser “E”
SC Schlage “C”
GA Yale “GA”
LA Sargent “LA”
LC Less Cylinder
Example
If you ordered: QDB182 626 S8 DBS F6 KD H
You would get: Grade 1 Double Cylinder Auxiliary Deadbolt, Satin Chrome, 2 3⁄8" Deadbolt
Latch Square, Standard Deadbolt Strike, Standard “F” Keyway, Keyed Different, Hurricane Compliant.
Base Part Number
Series Function Finish Latch Strike Keyway # of Pins Keying
QDB1 83 626 S8 DBS F 6 KD
Additional
Options